Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Second
. Third
First
Fourth

1 With the helpOf pen and ink, modern and speedy writing was started during ...... dynasty.

230
233
232
234

2 Alexander the Great, merged the Egypt with his own empire in......... B.C.

Christian
Greek
Roman
Islamic

3 There is prominent..... influence on the grand Egyptian buildings and statues.

First
Second
Third
Fourth

4 Imhotep, was one of hte preliminary kings of............. dynasty.

3000
4000
5000
6000

5 The seeds of Egyptian Civilization were sown. ................ years ago in the River
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6 Among the remains discovered from Egypt, a big black stone found, on which.............
different langauge were inscribed.
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Iron
Wood
Stone
Coppers

7 During the modern Egyptian era, the use of............. became very common.
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South East
. North West
North East
West

8 Egypt is situated in the... of African continent at the bank of River Nile.

Syrian Christians
Egyptian Christians
Greek Christians
African Christian

9 The .o were called as copts.

. Darker shade to the lighter shade
. Lighter shade to the darker shade
Both of them
None of them

10 Tone is the effect of colours............

11 According to building methods the temples of Egypt can be divided into.... parts.

12 Egyptians use dto worship abouit............... God, Goddesses.

4200 &amp; 4400
. 3200 &amp; 3400
1200 &amp; 2200
100 &amp; 1200

13 War for power between upper and lower Egypt started in the year...... B.C.

Greek

14 kings were called pharaoh. Syrian
Roman

. Egyptain
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. Warriors
. Agriculturists
C. Hunters
D. Traders
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15 The ancestors of Egyptians were..................



16

17

18

19

20

The first God king of United Egyptian Narmer came into power in the year........ B.C.

Egyptians, stilll call their country, a land of........... plains.

Breadth of River Nile is.......... miles.

Under the patronage of British Government, Egypt established its independent position in.

The phase, named Archnic of Egypt Civilization , consisted of.... two dynastics.

A
. 5200

o
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2200

4200
3
4
5

12

14
15

1921
1924
1925

Second
Third

D. Fourth



