

## Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Chapter 3 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	With the helpof pen and ink, modern and speedy writing was started during dynasty.	A. Second B. Third C. First D. Fourth
2	Alexander the Great, merged the Egypt with his own empire in B.C.	A. 230 B. 233 C. 232 D. 234
3	There is prominent influence on the grand Egyptian buildings and statues.	A. Christian B. Greek C. Roman D. Islamic
4	Imhotep, was one of hte preliminary kings of dynasty.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
5	The seeds of Egyptian Civilization were sown years ago in the River	A. 3000 B. 4000 C. 5000 D. 6000
6	Among the remains discovered from Egypt, a big black stone found, on whichdifferent langauge were inscribed.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
7	During the modern Egyptian era, the use of became very common.	A. Iron B. Wood C. Stone D. Coppers
8	Egypt is situated in the of African continent at the bank of River Nile.	A. South East B. North West C. North East D. West
9	The were called as copts.	<ul><li>A. Syrian Christians</li><li>B. Egyptian Christians</li><li>C. Greek Christians</li><li>D. African Christian</li></ul>
10	Tone is the effect of colours	A. Darker shade to the lighter shade B. Lighter shade to the darker shade C. Both of them D. None of them
11	According to building methods the temples of Egypt can be divided into parts.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
12	Egyptians use dto worship about God, Goddesses.	A. 3000 B. 2000 C. 1000 D. 4000
13	War for power between upper and lower Egypt started in the year B.C.	A. 4200 & Amp; 4400 B. 3200 & Amp; 3400 C. 1200 & Amp; 2200 D. 100 & Amp; 1200
14	kings were called pharaoh.	A. Greek B. Syrian C. Roman D. Egyptain
15	The ancestors of Egyptians were	A. Warriors B. Agriculturists C. Hunters D. Traders

16	The first God king of United Egyptian Narmer came into power in the year B.C.	A. 2200 B. 5200 C. 3200 D. 4200
17	Egyptians, still call their country, a land of plains.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
18	Breadth of River Nile is miles.	A. 12 B. 13 C. 14 D. 15
19	Under the patronage of British Government, Egypt established its independent position in.	A. 1921 B. 1923 C. 1924 D. 1925
20	The phase, named Archnic of Egypt Civilization , consisted of two dynastics.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth